Rate your program on the following particulars

Department Programme Semester |Year of Feedback Name (1 = Poor,2=Average, 3= Good, 4= Very Good,
5 = Excellent) [Learning value]

Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Jasveer Aulakh 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd Best Harpreet Singh 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd A gEEd SEET T E0eE Noordeep Kaur 3 (Good)

educational system
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd Good Parwinder singh 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd 2024 Diwakar 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd 2024 Lovish 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd Nice Puneetpal kaur 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |MCA 2nd 2025 Shivani Sharma 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |MCA 2nd 2025 Chhaya Sinha 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |MCA 2nd 2025 Parul 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |MCA 2nd 2025 Amritpal kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |MCA 2nd 2025 VINOD 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd 2024 Sahil kumar 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |[1st Overall good Veerbal singh 3 (Good)

VIy TIrSt semester was a mix

of new experiences and

challenges. | adapted to the

college environment,
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd managed my coursework, Boby Singh 3 (Good)

and explored different

learning methods. It helped

me grow academically and

nersanally "
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd It is good year Anmolsingh 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd It is good year Ansh Kumar 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd Good experience Jaswinder Singh 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd Good Arjun 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd Good Arjun 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |MCA 2nd 2024 Navjot kaur 2(Average)
Computational Sciences |MCA 1st 2024 Muskan 2(Average)
Computational Sciences |MCA 1st 2024 VECIEED e 2(Average)

Kaushal

Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd 1st Karamlabh Singh 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd Good Harpreet singh 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences [BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd 'l like the environment of Tushar Rana 4(Very Good)

college




Security system improvement
please {& college ch ladayi
hundi a par security guard

Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd chup kar k dakh de rhda a Vanshpreet singh 4(Very Good)
ohna nu ladayi band kar voni
chahedea
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [4th Excellent Ramandeep kaur 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd Well education in Univarciti Kiran kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd Well education in university Palvi 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd well education in university pardeep kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd Well education in university Parbhjot Kaur 4(Very Good)
While studying in this course |
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd knew many new things about |Veerpal kaur 5(Excellent)
computer
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd Good Anmolpreet Singh |3 (Good)
Computational Sciences [BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st Eiiﬁﬁiﬁf performanceis | | meen kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st lfj;:‘:r:ts performance is |\ omalpreet Kaur ~ |4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences [BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st :f::lr‘;:ts SESIIEWES 2 Navjot kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd | like to university Manpreet Kaur 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd 2024-2025 Kanchan 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd 2024 Khushmeet kumar |5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [1st 2024 Manpreet Kaur 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Manpreet kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [1st 2024 Parbhjot Kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Palvi 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd 2024 Navneet gill 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 pardeep kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [1st 2024 Lovepreet kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd 2024 1sem Navdeep Kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [1st 2024 Navjot kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd 2024 Manpreet singh 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd Well education university Kamalpreet kaur 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Karan 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [1st 2024 Jaskarandeep singh |5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd Well aducation univarsity Lachmi kaur 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [1st 2024 Jasmeen kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Komalpreet Kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd 2024 Mehakpreet Singh  |5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd 2024 Navjot Singh 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd 2024 Manjinder Singh 5(Excellent)




Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Jaswinder Singh 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [8th 2025 Deepinder Kaur 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd Good study Puneet Kumar 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd Good Jashandeep 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd Good Jaspreet singh 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd 2024-25 Jaspreet Kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd 2024-25 Jashanpreet kaur  [4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd 2024-25 Joyti kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd 2024-2025 Dilkhush kumari 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd 2024-2025 Jashanpreet kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st Very good Pratibha 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd 1st Sukhmander Kaur |5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences [BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd Z\I/:::égou”;spfgﬁéﬁybe Priyanka 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd Good Sharandeep Singh |4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st Almost good @ Sukhman Singh Brar|3 (Good)
Computational Sciences [BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd FEEOCEE A EIES Rohit mehra 4(Very Good)
soon as posible

Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Prabhdeep Kaur 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences [BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd zi‘é':der FIZES 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Ramandeep Kaur  |4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [1st 2024 Rajpreet Kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |4th 2024 Mehakpreet Kaur 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd 2025 Khushpreet Singh  |4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Rupinder kaur 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [1st 2024 Tamanpreet kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Sarbjeet Kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [1st 2024 Sukhpreet kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Rajpreet kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [4th 2024 Mandeep kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Ramandeep kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [4th 2024 Mandeep kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd Nice Akash 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [4th 2024 Mehak 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Sujal 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd All over good Vishal 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd Best year in my university Rohit 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [1st Good Rohit 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Pooja Rani 3 (Good)




Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Prabhjot kaur 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 1st 2024 Panchhdeep 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Shekhar 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd Excellent Simrandeep Singh |2(Average)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Pawanpreet kaur 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |[1st 2024 Simarjeet kaur 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |4th 2nd Muskan 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd 2025 Kuljeet Singh 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd Good Harpinder kaur 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd 1 Raj Kumar 5(Excellent)

Some things are good and

some are average such as

water cooler facilities, there
Computational Sciences [BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd DU CREEIRTIE EIO | oo @ 2(Average)

placed at long distances to

each other and also in some

department’s water cooler

nrovide contaminated water
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Tajnoor Singh 2(Average)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 4th 2nd Arshdeep singh 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd Studying Nisha 4(Very Good)

Please maintaine cleanliness

properly washrooms are to be
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd properly cleaned also te Ravneet singh 3 (Good)

branches in the classroom

are covered with dust!
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd Good Lovepreet singh 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd 1st Sumit Kumar 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 1st 2024 Palak kaur 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd Good Raman 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd Clean washroom Vansh 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd Good Rishev kumar 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |[1st 2024 Sukhmandeep Kaur |3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd 1 year Pardeep Singh 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd Studing Priya 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 1st Studing Lovepreet kaur 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |[1st 2024 Prince 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences [BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd LSO G Akashdeep singh  |5(Excellent)

activities extra
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Pooja 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Jasmeen Kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |[1st 2024 Pooja 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd Good Gursahib Singh 4(Very Good)




Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd Good Jagdeep Singh 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |[1st 2024 Akashdeep Singh 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Akashdeep Singh  |5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |[1st 2024 Armandeep Singh | 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 1st 2024 Harshpinder singh  |5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |[1st 2024 Sandeep kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd Good study Rajdeep kaur 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [4th Good Sunmeet singh 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd 2024 Dishant singh 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |MCA 1st 2024 Raijji rani 2(Average)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |8th 2025 Parul Singh 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |MCA 1st 2025 Keshav Sharma 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd 2025 Barinder singh 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd Good Satnarayan singh 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd Good Raman Maan 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd 2024-0/2025 Jaspreet Kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 1st Varinder Singh 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd Nothing Gurpreet singh 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |4th 2025 Gurpreet Singh 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd 1 Gurmukh Singh 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |MCA 2nd 2025 Good 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd 1 year Rupinder kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Gurlal Singh 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd Good Harsharan Singh 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd 2025 Jashandeep singh |3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd 2025 Jaishmeen Sharma |3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd Good Harpreet Singh 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd 2025 Gauravpreet singh |4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd 2025 Arshdeep singh 2(Average)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd 2025 Gurbhej singh 2(Average)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Jashanpreet kaur  [4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [2nd 2025 Gurpreet singh 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Pooja 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |10th Superb Harjot kaur 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |10th 2025 Harry Monga 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [3rd 2nd Navdeep Kaur 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |3rd 2nd Manmeet kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [3rd 2nd Jaskaran Singh 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd 2025 Diljot singh Bhullar |4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [1st 2024 Deepak Khichy 5(Excellent)




Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Gursewak singh 1(Poor)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |[1st 2024 Arpita sharma 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |3rd 2025 Jaspreet Kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [3rd 2025 Jaspreet Kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |3rd 2nd Kamaldeep kaur 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [4th 2nd jaspal singh 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 2nd 2025 Supandeep Singh  |5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BA (Computer Science) 1st 2025 Pardeep singh 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Mohini 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |[1st 2024 Navraj Singh 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 ;(I),\IVGE:REET 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |[1st 2024 Parshant Kumar 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |2nd 2024 Jiwan Singh 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [1st 2024 Navjot kaur 4(Very Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE |1st 2024 Navneet Kaur 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences B'SF' (Qraphics SR 4th 2023 Navleen 4(Very Good)
Designing) ‘
Computational Sciences géss?ér(]ﬁ;a)phlcs & Web 4th 2024 Gurlal singh 5(Excellent)
Computational Sciences B'SF' (Qraphics SR 3rd 2025 Jasjeet Singh 5(Excellent)
Designing) ‘
Computational Sciences géss?ér(]ﬁ;a)phlcs & Web 2nd Feedback about what? Amandeep Singh 3 (Good)
Computational Sciences |BCA-MCA DUAL DEGREE [1st 2024 Mehakdeep singh |3 (Good)




Rate your program on the following particulars
(1 = Poor,2=Average, 3= Good, 4= Very Good,
5 = Excellent) [Applicability to real life]

Rate your program on the following particulars
(1 = Poor,2=Average, 3= Good, 4= Very Good,
5 = Excellent) [Depth of course content]

Rate your program on the following particulars
(1 = Poor,2=Average, 3= Good, 4= Very Good,
5 = Excellent) [Coverage of courses]

Rate your program on the following particulars
(1 = Poor,2=Average, 3= Good, 4= Very Good,
5 = Excellent) [Effort required by students]

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good)
2(Average) 2(Average) 2(Average) 2(Average)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)
4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
2(Average) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 2(Average)
4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good)

3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
2(Average) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good)
2(Average) 2(Average) 3 (Good) 5(Excellent)
2(Average) 2(Average) 2(Average) 3 (Good)
2(Average) 2(Average) 3 (Good) 5(Excellent)
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)




3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)

3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 5(Excellent)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 5(Excellent)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 5(Excellent)
5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)

3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 5(Excellent)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)

(

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)




5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent)
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 5(Excellent)
5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
4(Very Good) 2(Average) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good)
5(Excellent) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 5(Excellent)
5(Excellent) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good)
4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)

3 (Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 4(Very Good)
2(Average) 3 (Good) 2(Average) 3 (Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent)
5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good)
4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good)
4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) 3 (Good)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)




3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)

3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 2(Average)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 4(Very Good)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
2(Average) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 2(Average)
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 4(Very Good)
2(Average) 2(Average) 2(Average) 1(Poor)
2(Average) 2(Average) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good)
2(Average) 5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 2(Average)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)

3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent)
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)

3 (Good) 2(Average) 3 (Good) 2(Average)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)




5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

4(Very Good)

4(Very Good)

4(Very Good)

4(Very Good)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

(

(
5(Excellent)

(

(

5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good)

3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)

3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
2(Average) 2(Average) 2(Average) 2(Average)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 4(Very Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)
5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)

3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)

3 (Good) 3 (Good) 2(Average) 3 (Good)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)

3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent)
2(Average) 2(Average) 2(Average) 2(Average)
2(Average) 2(Average) 2(Average) 2(Average)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 5(Excellent)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 5(Excellent)
2(Average) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) 3 (Good) 5(Excellent)
4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
3 (Good) 5(Excellent) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)




1(Poor) 1(Poor) 1(Poor) 1(Poor)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 4(Very Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
2(Average) 3 (Good) 2(Average) 3 (Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good) 3 (Good)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent)
4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good)
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent)
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) 3 (Good) 4(Very Good)
5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 4(Very Good)
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) 5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

3 (Good)

2(Average)

3 (Good)

2(Average)

4(Very Good)

5(Excellent)

4(Very Good)

3 (Good)




Rate your program on the following particulars
(1 = Poor,2=Average, 3= Good, 4= Very Good,
5 = Excellent) [Relevance of courses]

Rate your program on the following particulars
(1 = Poor,2=Average, 3= Good, 4= Very Good,
5 = Excellent) [Overall rating]

Semester List

How much of the syllabus was taught in class (
course - wise) [Communicative English]

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
3 (Good) 3 (Good) BA CS 1st

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
3 (Good) 2(Average) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BA CS 1st

3 (Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 50 to 75%
3 (Good) 5(Excellent) MCA 1st

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) MCA 1st

5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) MCA 1st

4(Very Good) 3 (Good) MCA 1st

4(Very Good) 3 (Good) MCA 1st

3 (Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
4(Very Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
3 (Good) 3 (Good) BA CS 1st

5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BA CS 1st

5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) BA CS 1st

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
4(Very Good) 3 (Good) BA CS 1st

3 (Good) 4(Very Good) BA CS 1st

2(Average) 1(Poor) MCA 1st

2(Average) 2(Average) MCA 1st

2(Average) 2(Average) MCA 1st

3 (Good) 4(Very Good) BA CS 1st

3 (Good) 3 (Good) BA CS 1st

4(Very Good)

5(Excellent)

BCA MCA Dual 1st

50 to 75%




4(Very Good) 3 (Good) BA CS 1st

5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 3rd

4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) BA CS 1st

3 (Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 t0 90%
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

BCA MCA Dual 1st

less than 40

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

BA CS 1st

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

BCA MCA Dual 1st

90 to 100%

3 (Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 40 to 50%
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 7510 90%
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 50 to 75%
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
2(Average) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%

5(Excellent)

BCA MCA Dual 1st

90 to 100%

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent

BCA MCA Dual 1st

75 t0 90%

5(Excellent)

BCA MCA Dual 1st

90 to 100%

5(Excellent)

(

(

(
5(Excellent)

(

(

(

)
5(Excellent)
5(Excellent)

BCA MCA Dual 1st

90 to 100%

3 (Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 50 to 75%
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

BCA MCA Dual 1st

75 t0 90%

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

BCA MCA Dual 1st

50 to 75%

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

BCA MCA Dual 1st

90 to 100%




5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

BCA MCA Dual 1st

90 to 100%

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

BCA MCA Dual 7th

3 (Good) 3 (Good) BA CS 1st

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BA CS 1st

4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) BA CS 1st

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BA CS 1st

4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) BA CS 1st

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BA CS 1st

5(Excellent) 3 (Good) BA CS 1st

3 (Good) 4(Very Good) BA CS 1st

5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%

5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%

4(Very Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%

3 (Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%

3 (Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 t0 90%

3 (Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%

5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%

2(Average) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 50 to 75%

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%

4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%

4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 3rd

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%

5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%

4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%

4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%

5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
(

5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 3rd

3 (Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 3rd

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BA CS 1st

3 (Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 3rd

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
3 (Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
3 (Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st less than 40




3 (Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st less than 40
3 (Good) 3 (Good) BA CS 1st

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
2(Average) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 50 to 75%
4(Very Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 3rd

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BA CS 1st

2(Average) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
2(Average) 2(Average) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
4(Very Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
3 (Good) 3 (Good) BA CS 3rd

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BA CS 1st

3 (Good) 2(Average) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BA CS 1st

3 (Good) 3 (Good) BA CS 1st

3 (Good) 3 (Good) BA CS 1st

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
3 (Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BA CS 1st

5(Excellent) 3 (Good) BA CS 1st

4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) BA CS 1st

3 (Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) BA CS 1st




5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

BA CS 1st

4(Very Good)

4(Very Good)

BCA MCA Dual 1st

90 to 100%

5(Excellent)

BCA MCA Dual 1st

90 to 100%

(

(
5(Excellent)

(

(

(

5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BA CS 1st

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
3 (Good) 3 (Good) BA CS 1st

3 (Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 3rd

5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
2(Average) 2(Average) MCA 1st

5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 7th

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) MCA 1st

4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BA CS 1st

3 (Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 t0 90%
3 (Good) 5(Excellent) BA CS 1st

5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
3 (Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 3rd

3 (Good) 3 (Good) BA CS 1st

3 (Good) 3 (Good) MCA 1st

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
3 (Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 50 to 75%
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
2(Average) 2(Average) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
2(Average) 2(Average) BCA MCA Dual 1st less than 40
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 50 to 75%
4(Very Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 9th

3 (Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 9th

4(Very Good) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 3rd

5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 3rd

3 (Good) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 3rd

3 (Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

BCA MCA Dual 1st

90 to 100%




1(Poor) 1(Poor) BCA MCA Dual 1st less than 40
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 3rd

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 3rd

2(Average) 2(Average) BCA MCA Dual 3rd

4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 3rd

5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BA CS 1st

5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BA CS 1st

3 (Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 t0 90%
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BCA MCA Dual 1st 75 to 90%
5(Excellent) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 40 to 50%

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

BCA MCA Dual 1st

90 to 100%

5(Excellent)

5(Excellent)

BCA MCA Dual 1st

90 to 100%

3 (Good) 3 (Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
3 (Good) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%
4(Very Good) 4(Very Good) BSC GWD 3rd
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BSC GWD 3rd
5(Excellent) 5(Excellent) BSC GWD 3rd
1(Poor) 2(Average) BSC GWD 1st
5(Excellent) 4(Very Good) BCA MCA Dual 1st 90 to 100%




How much of the syllabus was taught in class (
course - wise) [Introduction to Information
Technology]

How much of the syllabus was taught in class (
course - wise) [Computer Organization]

How much of the syllabus was taught in class (
course - wise) [Programming in C Language]

75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
75 to 90% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 90 to 100%
50 to 75% 50 to 75% less than 40
90 to 100% 50 to 75% 50 to 75%
75 to 90% 50 to 75% 75 to 90%
90 to 100% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

50 to 75%

75 to 90%

75 to 90%




75 to 90% 50 to 75% 75 to 90%
75 t0 90% 75 t0 90% 7510 90%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
75 t0 90% 75 t0 90% 7510 90%
75 to 90% 40 to 50% 50 to 75%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

40 to 50%

40 to 50%

less than 40

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

40 to 50% 40 to 50% 40 to 50%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 7510 90%
90 to 100% 90 to 100% 50 to 75%
90 to 100% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90%

75 t0 90%

75 to 90%

7510 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

50 to 75%

50 to 75%

50 to 75%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 t0 90% 75 to 90% 7510 90%
50 to 75% 50 to 75% 50 to 75%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 50 to 75%




90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100% 75 to 90% 90 to 100%
90 to 100% 50 to 75% 7510 90%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

40 to 50%

less than 40

75 t0 90%

90 to 100%

75 to 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

40 to 50%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90%

75 to 90%

7510 90%

less than 40

50 to 75%

40 to 50%




40 to 50%

50 to 75%

40 to 50%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90% 50 to 75% 75 t0 90%
90 to 100% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
90 to 100% 75 to 90% 7510 90%

50 to 75% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
50 to 75% 50 to 75% 90 to 100%
75 to 90% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100% 75 to 90% 90 to 100%
50 to 75% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
75 t0 90% 90 to 100% 7510 90%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 7510 90%
75 to 90% 50 to 75% 7510 90%
50 to 75% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
90 to 100% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%




90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90%

75 to 90%

75 to 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90%

75 to 90%

75 to 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100% 75 to 90% 7510 90%
90 to 100% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
75 to 90% 50 to 75% 7510 90%
40 to 50% 50 to 75% 50 to 75%
90 to 100% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
90 to 100% 50 to 75% 7510 90%
50 to 75% 75 to 90% 50 to 75%
90 to 100% 75 to 90% 50 to 75%
50 to 75% 50 to 75% 50 to 75%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90%

50 to 75%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%




less than 40 less than 40 less than 40
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
90 to 100% 75 to 90% 90 to 100%
50 to 75% 75 to 90% 90 to 100%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 50 to 75%
75 to 90% 90 to 100% 50 to 75%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%




How much of the syllabus was taught in class (
course - wise) [Human Value & Professional Ethics]

How much of the syllabus was taught in class (
course - wise) [Software Lab.-| (Based on BMCAS1--
102)]

How much of the syllabus was taught in class (
course - wise) [Software Lab.-Il (Based on BMCAS1-
-104)]

How much of the syllabus
was taught in class ( course -
wise) [Computer Networks]

75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%

75 to 90% 75 to 90% 50 to 75%

75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%

50 to 75% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%

less than 40 50 to 75% 50 to 75%
50 to 75%
90 to 100%
90 to 100%
90 to 100%
90 to 100%

less than 40 90 to 100% 90 to 100%

75 to 90% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90%

50 to 75%

75 to 90%

50 to 75%

50 to 75%

50 to 75%




90 to 100% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
less than 40 40 to 50% 40 to 50%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

less than 40 less than 40 less than 40
75 to 90% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
40 to 50% 40 to 50% 40 to 50%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
90 to 100% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
75 to 90% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
90 to 100% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
90 to 100% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 t0 90%

75 to 90%

75 t0 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

50 to 75%

50 to 75%

50 to 75%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 t0 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

50 to 75%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%




90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

less than 40 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
40 to 50% 90 to 100% 75 to 90%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

less than 40

75 t0 90%

7510 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

50 to 75%

50 to 75%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
75 to 90% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
75 to 90% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

50 to 75% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
50 to 75% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
90 to 100% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%

40 to 50% 40 to 50% less than 40




40 to 50%

40 to 50%

less than 40

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90%

50 to 75%

50 to 75%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

less than 40 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
50 to 75% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
75 to 90% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
90 to 100% 90 to 100% 75 to 90%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
50 to 75% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
90 to 100% 50 to 75% 50 to 75%
90 to 100% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%




90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
75 to 90%
90 to 100%
less than 40 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
40 to 50%
75 to 90% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
90 to 100% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
50 to 75% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
50 to 75% 50 to 75% 50 to 75%
75 to 90% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
50 to 75% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
less than 40 75 to 90% 50 to 75%
less than 40 50 to 75% 50 to 75%
50 to 75% 50 to 75% 50 to 75%
40 to 50% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

less than 40

50 to 75%

50 to 75%

50 to 75%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%




less than 40 less than 40 less than 40
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
75 to 90% 50 to 75% 75 to 90%
90 to 100% 75 to 90% 90 to 100%
75 to 90% 50 to 75% 75 to 90%
75 to 90% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%




How much of the syllabus was taught in class (
course - wise) [Relational Database Management
System]

How much of the syllabus was taught in
class ( course - wise) [Object Oriented
Programming Using C++]

How much of the syllabus was taught in
class ( course - wise) [Computer
Organization and Architecture]

How much of the syllabus was
taught in class ( course - wise)
[Business Communications]

50 to 75%

50 to 75%

50 to 75%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

40 to 50% 50 to 75% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
90 to 100% less than 40 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
90 to 100% less than 40 90 to 100% 90 to 100%













90 to 100%

less than 40

75 t0 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

40 to 50%

40 to 50%

40 to 50%

40 to 50%







How much of the syllabus was taught in class
( course - wise) [Relational Database
Management Lab]

How much of the syllabus was taught in class (
course - wise) [Object Oriented Programming
using C++ Lab]

How much of the syllabus was taught in class (
course - wise) [Business Communications and
Soft Skills Lab]

How much of the syllabus
was taught in class ( course -
wise) [General English - 1]

90 to 100%

75 to 90%

50 to 75%

50 to 75%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

50 to 75%
50 to 75%
50 to 75%
50 to 75%
40 to 50% less than 40 90 to 100%
90 to 100% less than 40 90 to 100%
90 to 100% less than 40 90 to 100%
75 to 90%

50 to 75%




50 to 75%

75 to 90%

50 to 75%




40 to 50%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

40 to 50%

40 to 50%

40 to 50%

40 to 50%

75 to 90%

75 to 90%




40 to 50%

90 to 100%

75 to 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

50 to 75%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90%




90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90%
90 to 100% less than 40 90 to 100%
90 to 100% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
50 to 75%
40 to 50%
75 to 90%

40 to 50%

40 to 50%

40 to 50%




90 to 100%

90 to 100%




How much of the syllabus
was taught in class ( course -
wise) [General Punjabi— 1]

How much of the syllabus was taught in
class ( course - wise) [Introduction
Information Technology]

How much of the syllabus was taught in class (
course - wise) [Introduction IT And Office
Automation (Lab)]

How much of the syllabus
was taught in class ( course
- wise) [Mathematics — 1]

How much of the syllabus
was taught in class ( course -
wise) [Physical Education — 1]

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 50 to 75% less than 40 40 to 50%
50 to 75% 50 to 75% 50 to 75% 50 to 75% 50 to 75%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% less than 40 90 to 100%
50 to 75% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% less than 40 90 to 100%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% less than 40 75 to 90%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
50 to 75% 50 to 75% 50 to 75% less than 40 50 to 75%




50 to 75%

50 to 75%

40 to 50%

40 to 50%

90 to 100%

75 to 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

50 to 75%

50 to 75%

50 to 75%

90 to 100%

50 to 75%




40 to 50% 40 to 50% 40 to 50% 40 to 50% 40 to 50%
75 to 90% 75 t0 90% 90 to 100% 75 t0 90% 7510 90%
75 to 90% 50 to 75% 50 to 75% 75 to 90% 50 to 75%
50 to 75% 50 to 75% 50 to 75% 50 to 75% 40 to 50%
40 to 50% 50 to 75% 50 to 75% 50 to 75% 40 to 50%
40 to 50% 40 to 50% 50 to 75% 40 to 50% 40 to 50%
40 to 50% 40 to 50% 40 to 50% 40 to 50% 50 to 75%
75 to 90% 75 t0 90% 75 t0 90% 50 to 75% 7510 90%
75 to 90% 40 to 50% 75 to 90% 40 to 50% 75 to 90%




50 to 75%

40 to 50%

50 to 75%

50 to 75%

40 to 50%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90%

75 to 90%

75 to 90%

75 to 90%

75 to 90%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100% 90 to 100% 90 to 100% 40 to 50% 90 to 100%
75 to 90% 50 to 75% 50 to 75% less than 40 50 to 75%
90 to 100% 90 to 100% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% 90 to 100%
90 to 100% 90 to 100% 90 to 100% 90 to 100% 90 to 100%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
75 to 90% 75 to 90% 90 to 100% 75 to 90% 90 to 100%




90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90%
50 to 75% 40 to 50% 50 to 75% 40 to 50% 50 to 75%
40 to 50% 40 to 50% 50 to 75% 40 to 50% 40 to 50%
75 to 90% 75 t0 90% 75 t0 90% 75 t0 90% 7510 90%




90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%




How much of the syllabus
was taught in class ( course -
wise) [Elective English — 1]

How much of the syllabus
was taught in class (
course - wise) [Economics
=11

How much of the syllabus
was taught in class ( course -
wise) [Elective Punjabi - 1]

How much of the syllabus
was taught in class ( course -
wise) [Elective Computer - ]

Email Address

Avalilability of
prescribed text
books/journals in the
library

jasveerkaur781@gmail.com

Surplus

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

ms601935@gmail.com

noordeepkaur296@gmail.com

Surplus

rsingh43936@gmail.com

Surplus

ankitjindoliya31@gmail.com

Surplus

75 to 90%

7510 90%

7510 90%

7510 90%

lovishpal89@gmail.com

puneetmaan23@gmail.com

Enough

sharmashivani7765@gmail.com

millysinha7@gmail.com

parulaggarwal2511@gmail.com

amritpalkaur6778@gmail.com

kumarv8898@gmail.com

nareshinsan241@gmail.com

Not adequate

veerbals654@gmail.com

Enough

75 to 90%

less than 40

less than 40

less than 40

bobbysinghbti77@gmail.com

50 to 75%

50 to 75%

50 to 75%

50 to 75%

assinghrathor068@gmail.com

less than 40

less than 40

50 to 75%

less than 40

anshkumar200518@gmail.com

arjan3372@gmail.com

Enough

75 t0 90%

less than 40

less than 40

less than 40

arjunakumararjun37@gmail.com

less than 40

less than 40

less than 40

75 t0 90%

arjunrajput8236@gmail.com

navjott24@gmail.com

muskangoyalptk2004@gmail.com

khuahikk165@gmail.com

75 to 90%

75 to 90%

75 to 90%

75 to 90%

karamlabhs@gmail.com

less than 40

less than 40

less than 40

50 to 75%

harpreetsingh260706@gmail.com

ranarahul5453@gmail.com

Surplus




40 to 50% 40 to 50% 40 to 50% 75 to 90% vanshpreetsingh43664@gmail.com
roomi735543@gmail.com
deepk1292@gmail.com Surplus
simransambria87966@gmail.com  [Surplus
gurpreetbti2024@gmail.com Surplus
jotchouhan219@gmail.com Surplus

75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% 90 to 100% veerpalveerpalsidhub@gmail.com
theoldpreett@gmail.com Enough
jasmeenwander2@gmail.com Enough
maankomal111@gmail.com Enough
navjot3811kaur@gmail.com Enough
bca24116096@gmail.com Surplus

50 to 75% 90 to 100% 50 to 75% 90 to 100% kanchanmudhai46@gmail.com
khushmeetkumar8@gmail.com Enough
bca24116096@gmail.com Surplus
gurpreetbti2024@gmail.com Surplus
jotchouhan219@gmail.com Surplus
simransambria87966@gmail.com  [Not adequate
gillvansh59@gmail.com Enough
gurpreetbti2024@gmail.com Surplus
jotchouhan219@gmail.com Surplus
navdeepnp07@gmail.com Surplus
navjot3811kaur@gmail.com Enough
muskanarora5381@gmail.com Enough
kamalpreetkaurk75@gmail.com Surplus
karan750852@gmail.com Surplus
karan7122005@gmail.com Enough
lachmi375@gmail.com Surplus
jasmeenwander2@gmail.com Enough
maankomal111@gmail.com Enough
mehaksran2006 @gmail.com Surplus
nsingh60251@gmail.com Surplus
manjindersran918@gmail.com Surplus




jaswindersinghchannu1122@gmail

com " |Enough
deepinderkaur807 @gmail.com

40 to 50% 40 to 50% 40 to 50% 40 to 50% pk6725242@gmail.com

75 to 90% 75 to 90% 90 to 100% 75 to 90% jashanchopra1652023@gmail.com

75 to 90% 50 to 75% 75 to 90% 50 to 75% singhjaspreet27654@gmail.com

50 to 75% 75 to 90% 40 to 50% 50 to 75% singhshabu52@gmail.com

50 to 75% 40 to 50% 50 to 75% 40 to 50% gjass3185@gmail.com

40 to 50% 40 to 50% 40 to 50% 40 to 50% jyotiathwaljyoti223@gmail.com

40 to 50% 50 to 75% 40 to 50% 50 to 75% dk5579522@gmail.com

75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% jashank7496@gmail.com
pratibhachauhan1619@gmail.com |[Surplus
sukhraunta164@gmail.com Surplus
priyankakainth01@gmail.com Enough
sharanbrar1701@gmail.com Enough
sukhmansingh39721@gmail.com [Enough
priyankakainth01@gmail.com Enough
prabhdeepkaur235@gmail.com Surplus
ravinderpreet1313@gmail.com Enough
rdeep93513@gmail.com Not adequate
krajpreet748@gmail.com Surplus
mehakpreet0610@gmail.com
preetbhullar6060@gmail.com Not adequate
jj2631965@gmail.com Surplus
kaurtamanpreet030@gmail.com Surplus
sarbjeetkaur24282@gmail.com Surplus
ij7658625@gmail.com Surplus
rdeep93513@gmail.com Surplus
k8721652@gmail.com
ramndeep0987@gmail.com Enough
k8721652@gmail.com

40 to 50% 40 to 50% 50 to 75% 75 to 90% godyalakash2@gmail.com
mehak02024@gmail.com
sujalkumar1496@gmail.com Surplus
kingstons925@gmail.com Enough
rohitverma72697 @gmail.com Surplus
ranarohit2509@gmail.com Enough
poojasingla7554@gmail.com Enough




prabhp672@gmail.com Enough

50 to 75% 50 to 75% 50 to 75% 50 to 75% panchhdeep@gmail.com
020406shekhar@gmail.com Enough
?nhlIIongurdeepsmgh366@gmall.co Enough
pgill0476@gmail.com Surplus
pgill0476@gmail.com Surplus
maildmuskangarg@gmail.com

90 to 100% 90 to 100% 90 to 100% 90 to 100% ks7454474@gmail.com
kalikmucan@gmail.com Enough
rohitdhimaan48@gmail.com Enough

ramgoyal2004@gmail.com

Not adequate

grewaltajnoorsingh@gmail.com Enough
harjeet76947singh@gmail.com

75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% amandeep1986b@gmail.com
rohitmehra161202@gmail.com Surplus

50 to 75% 75 to 90% 50 to 75% 50 to 75% singhlovepreet69445@gmail.com

75 to 90% 90 to 100% 90 to 100% 75 to 90% sumitkhanna786382@gmail.com

less than 40 less than 40 50 to 75% less than 40 palakkaur782@gmail.com
deeppret44@gmail.com Surplus
rohitmehra161202@gmail.com Enough
deeppret44@gmail.com Surplus
deepsukhman0716@gmail.com Enough

90 to 100% 90 to 100% 90 to 100% 90 to 100% igbalsingh2405@gmail.com

90 to 100% 90 to 100% 90 to 100% 90 to 100% priyaratwaya07@gmail.com

75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% neetuguru2@gmail.com
pacherwalprince2@gmail.com Enough
ashuakash0007 @gmail.com Not adequate
bituk2550@gmail.com Surplus
jassuk686@gmail.com Surplus
bituk2550@gmail.com Surplus

75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% 75 to 90% singhjagdeep98581@gmail.com




90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

singhjagdeep98581@gmail.com

akashdeep36798@gmail.com

Surplus

akashdeep9306291656@gmail.com

Surplus

sranarmandeep288@gmail.com

Surplus

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

harshpinder70874@gmail.com

ramandeep30701@gmail.com

Enough

75 to 90%

75 to 90%

75 to 90%

75 to 90%

kaurrajdeep33626@gmail.com

sunneetsingh6244@gmail.com

dishantsingh20102003@gmail.com

Enough

rajjinaggarrajjin@gmail.com

bca2021143@gmail.com

sharmak760@gmail.com

singhbarindersidhu@gmail.com

Enough

40 to 50%

less than 40

50 to 75%

50 to 75%

satnaryansingh193@gmail.com

ramanmaan2204@gmail.com

Enough

less than 40

less than 40

40 to 50%

less than 40

jk9736311@gmail.com

varindersahota072@gmail.com

Surplus

gurpreetsinghlehri0@gmail.com

Not adequate

gs487806@gmail.com

75 to 90%

75 t0 90%

7510 90%

75 t0 90%

rohit22022007 @gmail.com

akash14gill@gmail.com

rupinder121106@gmail.com Surplus
manuaulakh7shh@gmail.com Surplus
singhbobbysingh1243@gmail.com [Enough
j0888616@gmail.com Enough
jaishmeensharma390@gmail.com |[Surplus
harpreetsinghg643@gmail.com Enough
garrykingra13@gmail.com Surplus
arshdxxp338@gmail.com Surplus
gurbhejsingh5950@gmail.com Surplus
jashanr795@gmail.com Not adequate
gurpreetsinghlehri0@gmail.com Surplus
bituk2550@gmail.com Surplus
jotramgarhia21@gmail.com
harrymonga772@gmail.com
nav200955@gmail.com
jaswantguriwal@gmail.com
jaskaranguriwal1234@gmail.com
diljotsinghbhullar@gmail.com Surplus
deepakkhichy0@gmail.com Enough




gursewaksingh1622007 @gmail.co
m

Enough

arpitasharma2461@gmail.com

Surplus

kaursukhpreet67543@gmail.com

kaursukhpreet67543@gmail.com

gilldeep2227@gmail.com

jaspalmaan1309@gmail.com

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

supandeepsra@gmail.com

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

90 to 100%

igbalsingh2405@gmail.com

mohini6040@gmail.com

Not adequate

navrajjaura16@gmail.com Enough
lovelysingh8691@gmail.com Surplus
parshant98779@gmail.com Surplus
jiwanjassi519@gmail.com Surplus
navjotkaur6685@gmail.com Enough
kaurnavneetkaur133@gmail.com Enough
navleenkaurgill2005@gmail.com
gurlalmahal03@gmail.com
sranjasjeetsingh@gmail.com
as0949371@gmail.com
ashubhatti109@gmail.com Enough




What should be the
weightage of Internal
Evaluation ?

The internal assessment
system is conducive to (tick in
the relevant cell) [Learning of
the coursel]

The internal assessment system is
conducive to (tick in the relevant cell)
[Early discovery of learning difficulties]

The internal assessment system
is conducive to (tick in the
relevant cell) [Interaction with the
teacher]

The internal assessment system is
conducive to (tick in the relevant
cell) [Improvement in regular work]

40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
40%|Moderately Highly Moderately Highly
40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Highly
40%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
30%|Highly Moderately Moderately Highly
30%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
40%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
30%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Highly




50%|Highly Highly Highly Moderately
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
50%|Highly Highly Highly Moderately
50%|Highly Highly Highly Moderately
40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
40%|Moderately Not at all Highly Moderately
40%|Moderately Not at all Highly Moderately
40%|Moderately Not at all Highly Moderately
30%|Moderately Moderately Highly Highly
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
40%|Highly Highly Highly Moderately
50%|Moderately Highly Highly Highly
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
40%|Highly Moderately Moderately Highly
50%|Highly Moderately Moderately Highly
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
40%|Highly Moderately Moderately Moderately
40%|Moderately Moderately Highly Moderately
40%|Moderately Moderately Highly Moderately
40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
40%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly




40%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
50%|Moderately Moderately Highly Highly
30%|Moderately Moderately Highly Moderately
30%|Not at all Moderately Not at all Moderately
50%|Moderately Moderately Highly Moderately
50%|Highly Highly Moderately Highly
30%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
40%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
50%|Highly Moderately Highly Highly
40%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
50%|Highly Highly Moderately Highly
40%|Highly Moderately Highly Highly
40%|Highly Moderately Highly Highly
40%|Highly Moderately Highly Highly
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
30%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Not at all
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
40%|Highly Moderately Highly Moderately
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
30%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately




30%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
30%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
40%|Highly Highly Highly Moderately
40%|Highly Highly Highly Moderately
40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Highly
30%|Moderately Highly Moderately Not at all
40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
50%|Moderately Highly Moderately Highly
40%|Moderately Highly Moderately Moderately
40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
50%|Highly Moderately Highly Moderately
40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
40%|Highly Highly Moderately Highly
40%|Moderately Not at all Moderately Moderately
50%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
30%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
30%|Highly Highly Highly Highly




50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
30%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Not at all
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
40%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
50%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
40%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
30%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
30%|Not at all Not at all Not at all Not at all
40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
10%|Not at all Not at all Not at all Not at all
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
30%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
50%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
50%|Highly Moderately Moderately Highly
50%|Moderately Moderately Highly Highly




50%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
50%|Moderately Moderately Moderately Moderately
30%|Not at all Moderately Moderately Not at all
50%|Moderately Moderately Highly Highly
40%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
30%|Highly Moderately Highly Moderately
40%|Highly Highly Highly Highly
30%|Highly Moderately Moderately Highly
50%|Highly Moderately Moderately Moderately
50%|Moderately Moderately Highly Moderately




The internal assessment system
is conducive to (tick in the

The fairness of internal

Anti Ragging measures

Usefulness of Mentor-
mentee mechanism in

Effectiveness of Grievance
Redressal mechanism in

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the

relevant cell) [Continuous self- assessment system taken in the institute . . . relevant cell) [Academic
the institution the institute
assessment] content]
Moderately Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Moderately Fair Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Very Good
Moderately Fair Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Very Good
Highly Good Satisfactory Very Good Satisfactory Very Good
Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Highly Good Very Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Good
Moderately Fair Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Very Good
Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Highly Good Unsatisfactory Very Good Satisfactory Very Good




Very Good
Very Good
Good
Very Good Very Very Good Very Good
. Good Very Good Very Good
Highly Very Good Very Good
_ Good Very Good Very Good
Highly Very Good Very Good
—— Good Good Very Good
Highly Good Very
Highly
Good
. Satisfactory
tor
Fair Satisfactory Satisfactory — Very Good
Moderately 2 d Satisfactory atl
Fai Very Goo Very Good
| ar . Satisfactory
Moderately Satisfactory
. Very Good Very Good
| Fair ) Very Good
Moderately Very Good Satisfactory Good
e
Fair . Satisfactory
Moderately — Very Good Satisfactory
ai
Moderately Very Good Excellent
Good Very Good , Good
Good vory Satisfactory Satisfactory 5
Highly Fair Very Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Goo -
Moderately , Satisfactory a Vel @aes Very Goo
Fair Very Good Very Good
Moderately Very Good Very Good
: Good - Very Good Very Good
Highly Satisfactory Very Good
. Good 3 Very Good Very Good
Highly p Very Goo Very Good
: Goo Very Good Excellent
Highly Very Good Very Good
‘ Good 3 Very Good Excellent
Highly Good Very Goo Ve Goog Very Good -
Highly Very Good ey Very Good Very Goo
i Good d Very Good Excellent
Highly - Very Goo Very Good
: Fair 3 Very Good Excellent
Highly Good Very Goo Vors Good Very Good t
- r
Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent
Highly Good Very Good Ve ! Good Very Good Excellen
i er
Highly Good Very Good S ti);factory Satisfactory Good
Highly Satisfactory 2 SRRy Good
Good . Satisfactory Good
Moderately . Satisfactory _ Satisfactory
Fair , Satisfactory Very Good
Moderately . Satisfactory : Satisfactory
Fair Satisfactory Excellent
Moderately Fair Very Good Good Very Good
Moderately Very Good Ver.y Satisfactory Excellent
ighl Good Very Good Satisfactory
Highly Good ery
Highly




Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent
Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent
Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent
Highly Good Very Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Good
Moderately Fair Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Very Good
Not at all Fair Satisfactory Unsatisfactory Very Good Good
Highly Good Very Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Good
Highly Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Excellent
Moderately Fair Very Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Good
Highly Good Satisfactory Very Good Satisfactory Very Good
Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good
Highly Fair Very Good Very Good Very Good

Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent
Moderately Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Very Good Very Good
Moderately Good Very Good Satisfactory Very Good Very Good
Moderately Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Very Good Very Good
Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent
Moderately Fair Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Very Good
Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Moderately Fair Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Very Good
Highly Fair Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Excellent
Moderately Fair Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Very Good
Moderately Fair Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Good




Moderately Fair Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Good
Moderately Good Very Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Very Good
Moderately Fair Satisfactory Very Good Satisfactory Average
Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent
Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent
Moderately Fair Very Good Very Good Very Good Good
Highly Fair Very Good Unsatisfactory Satisfactory Good
Moderately Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Average
Highly Fair Unsatisfactory Satisfactory Very Good Very Good
Moderately Fair Satisfactory Satisfactory Very Good Excellent
Moderately Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Very Good
Highly Good Very Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Excellent
Moderately Fair Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Very Good
Highly Fair Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Good
Moderately Fair Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Moderately Poor Very Good Very Good Satisfactory Very Good
Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent
Moderately Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent
Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent




Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent
Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent
Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent
Moderately Fair Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Very Good
Highly Fair Very Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Excellent
Highly Good Very Good Very Good Satisfactory Excellent
Moderately Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Good
Highly Fair Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent
Moderately Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Moderately Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Very Good Good
Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent
Not at all Fair Unsatisfactory Satisfactory Unsatisfactory Average
Moderately Fair Unsatisfactory Unsatisfactory Unsatisfactory Good
Moderately Fair Satisfactory Unsatisfactory Satisfactory Very Good
Not at all Poor Unsatisfactory Unsatisfactory Unsatisfactory Poor
Highly Fair Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent
Moderately Fair Satisfactory Unsatisfactory Satisfactory Average
Moderately Fair Satisfactory Unsatisfactory Unsatisfactory Average
Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Moderately Fair Satisfactory Unsatisfactory Unsatisfactory Average
Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent
Moderately Fair Very Good Very Good Satisfactory Excellent
Highly Fair Very Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Excellent




Highly Poor Very Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Good
Moderately Fair Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Excellent
Moderately Good Very Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory Very Good
Moderately Fair Satisfactory Satisfactory Very Good Good
Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent
Highly Fair Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Very Good
Highly Good Very Good Very Good Satisfactory Excellent
Moderately Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Average
Highly Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Excellent
Highly Good Very Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Excellent




Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Fairness of
evaluation]

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Interaction
with facultv]

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the relevant
cell) [Interaction with
administration]

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Library
facilities]

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Computer
facilities]

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Hostel
facilities]

Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Good Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Very Good
Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good Very Good
Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent Average
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Poor
Average Good Average Good Average Good
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Good




Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Good Good Good Good Good Good
Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Poor Average
Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Poor Average
Very Good Excellent Excellent Good Poor Poor
Average Good Average Very Good Good Good
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Good Very Good Good Good Good Good
Good Very Good Good Good Good Good

Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Average
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Very Good Very Good Excellent Average Poor
Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent
Very Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Good Good Good Good Good Good
Good Excellent Good Good Poor Average
Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Poor Average
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent




Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Good Excellent Very Good Good Very Good Very Good
Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Average
Very Good Good Very Good Good Very Good Good
Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Good
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Good Good Good Good Good Good
Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent
Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent
Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent
Good Very Good Good Excellent Excellent Very Good
Excellent Very Good Good Very Good Excellent Very Good
Good Very Good Good Excellent Excellent Very Good
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good
Good Good Good Very Good Average
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Good Good Good Good Good Good




Good Good Good Good Good Good
Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Good
Average Good Good Excellent Excellent Excellent
Very Good Good Good Very Good Good Good
Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent
Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Average Average
Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Excellent
Average Average Average Average Average Average
Good Very Good Good Excellent Excellent Average
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Good Good Good Good Good Good
Very Good Good Good Good Good Good
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Very Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent




Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Very Good Good Very Good Good Very Good
Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Good
Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Average Good
Good Good Good Good Good
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Average Average Average Average Average Average
Good Good Good Good Good Good
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Poor Poor Poor Poor Poor Poor

Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent
Average Average Average Average Average Average
Average Average Average Average Average Average
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Average Average Average Average Average Average
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Very Good Good Very Good Good Very Good Good
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent




Good Good Poor Excellent Poor Poor

Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good
Good Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Good
Good Very Good Good Good Good Good
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Good
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Good Very Good Good Average Average Poor

Very Good Very Good Very Good Average Average Poor
Excellent Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Excellent




Overall Rating of the Overall Rating of the Overall Rating of the

Programme (tick in the Programme (tick in the Programme (tick in the General Suaqestions for improvement:
relevant cell) [Recreational |relevant cell) [Extra-curricular |relevant cell) [Sports 99 P !
facilities] activities] facilities]

Very Good Very Good Fhbcc

Very Good Very Good Very Good

Very Good Very Good Very Good

Very Good Good Good

Very Good Very Good Very Good Hostel food

Average Average Average Sports facilities

Very Good Very Good Very Good Nothing

Excellent Excellent Excellent

Good Good Good Yes




Very Good Very Good Very Good

Very Good Very Good Very Good Every class have particular class room prmanet
Very Good Very Good Very Good

Very Good Very Good Very Good

Good Good Good Good

Very Good Very Good Average Request to change computers
Good Very Good Average Request to change computers
Good Good Very Good Request to change the computers
Good Excellent Good

Excellent Excellent Excellent

Good Good Good

Good Good Good

Very Good Very Good Very Good

Excellent Very Good Very Good

Very Good Very Good Very Good

Very Good Very Good Very Good

Very Good Very Good Very Good

Excellent Excellent Excellent

Very Good Very Good Excellent

Very Good Very Good Very Good

Excellent Excellent Excellent

Excellent Excellent Excellent

Excellent Excellent Excellent no suggestion

Good Good Good

Good Good Good Request to change computers
Very Good Good Good Request to change computers
Very Good Very Good Very Good

Excellent Excellent Excellent Improvement in technology
Excellent Excellent Excellent Improvement in




Excellent Excellent Excellent Nothing

Excellent Excellent Excellent

Excellent Excellent Excellent

Very Good Very Good Good Washrooms and blackboards in the b ch classes arenot cleaned properly
Very Good Very Good Good Nothing

Very Good Good Very Good

Excellent Good Average

Excellent Excellent Excellent

Good Good Good Sahi a

Very Good Excellent Very Good

Excellent Excellent Very Good Good

Very Good Excellent Excellent Good

Good Very Good Very Good To increase extra curriculuar activities
Excellent Good Excellent No suggestion

Good Very Good Very Good To increase extra curriculum activities
Excellent Excellent Excellent

Very Good Very Good Very Good

Excellent Very Good Excellent

Good Good Very Good

Excellent Excellent Excellent T

Very Good Very Good Very Good

Good Good Good Nothing




Good Good Good Nothing
Very Good Good Very Good All good
Very Good Very Good Excellent Attendees
Very Good Good Good No
Excellent Very Good Excellent No
Average Average Poor This university need discipline
Very Good Very Good Excellent
Average Average Average
Excellent Average
Very Good Very Good Very Good Clean bathroom
Very Good Very Good Very Good
Very Good Excellent Very Good
Very Good Very Good Very Good
Good Good Good
Good Good Good Although good
Very Good Very Good Very Good Introduction to more activities engaging students of department
Excellent Excellent Excellent
Very Good Very Good Excellent
Excellent Excellent Excellent Good




Excellent Excellent Excellent

Excellent Excellent Excellent

Excellent Excellent Excellent

Good Very Good Very Good

Excellent Good

Excellent Good Good Many applications on computers are not working like msword,Excel and etc.
Good Good Good Nothing

Excellent Excellent Excellent

Very Good Very Good Very Good

Good Good Very Good

Excellent Excellent Excellent

Average Average Average

Good Good Good

Very Good Very Good Very Good 2

Poor Poor Poor

Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent work all over
Average Average Average No

Average Average Average No

Very Good Very Good Very Good Increase curriculum activities
Average Average Average No

Excellent Excellent Excellent

Very Good Average Nothing

Excellent Excellent Excellent About marks




Poor Poor Poor Vivek condel sir

Very Good Very Good Very Good Good

Very Good Good Very Good

Good Good Average Water should be purified
Excellent Excellent Improved techies

Very Good Very Good Good Good

Excellent Excellent Excellent Improvement in teaching skills
Average Poor Good

Average Good Good

Very Good Good Very Good Good




Avalilability of
prescribed text
books/journals in the

What should be the
weightage of Internal
Evaluation ?

The internal assessment

system is conducive to (tick in
the relevant cell) [Learning of

The internal assessment system is
conducive to (tick in the relevant cell)
[Early discovery of learning difficulties]

The internal assessment system
is conducive to (tick in the
relevant cell) [Interaction with the

library the coursel] teacher]
Enough 40%|Moderately Moderately Highly
Enough 50%|Moderately Moderately Moderately
Enough 40%|Moderately Moderately Highly
Enough 50%|Moderately Moderately Moderately
Enough 50%|Moderately Moderately Moderately
Enough 30%|Moderately Moderately Moderately
Enough 40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately
Enough 30%|Moderately Moderately Moderately













Not adequate 40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately
Enough 50%|Moderately Moderately Moderately
Surplus 30%|Moderately Moderately Highly







The internal assessment system is
conducive to (tick in the relevant

The internal assessment system
is conducive to (tick in the

The fairness of internal

Anti Ragging measures

Usefulness of Mentor-
mentee mechanism in

Effectiveness of Grievance
Redressal mechanism in

cell) [Improvement in regular work] relevant cell) [Continuous self- assessment system taken in the institute the institution the institute
assessment]

Highly Moderately Good Very Good Satisfactory Satisfactory
Moderately Moderately Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
Highly Highly Good Very Good Satisfactory Satisfactory
Moderately Moderately Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
Moderately Moderately Fair Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
Highly Highly Poor Very Good Unsatisfactory Unsatisfactory
Moderately Highly Fair Very Good Satisfactory Satisfactory
Highly Highly Poor Very Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory













Highly Moderately Good Very Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
Moderately Moderately Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
Moderately Moderately Good Very Good Very Good Very Good







Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Academic
content]

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Fairness of
evaluation]

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Interaction
with facultv]

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the relevant
cell) [Interaction with
administration]

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Library
facilities]

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Computer
facilities]

Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Good Excellent
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Average Average Very Good Average Excellent Average
Average Average Average Average Poor Poor

Poor Average Average Average Excellent Poor













Average Average Average Average Average Poor
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good







Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Hostel

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the

relevant cell) [Recreational

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the

relevant cell) [Extra-curricular

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Sports

General Suggestions for improvement:

facilities] facilities] activities] facilities]

Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Good

Very Good Very Good Very Good

Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good No need of any suggestions

Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

Good Average Average Very Good Need more improvements in everythings.

Good Average Average Very Good provide one class room for students in the department
Good Average Good Very Good Need more improvement in every things













Good Average Average Good Need more improvement
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good Good







Avalilability of
prescribed text
books/journals in the
library

What should be the
weightage of Internal
Evaluation ?

The internal assessment
system is conducive to (tick in
the relevant cell) [Learning of
the coursel]

The internal assessment system is
conducive to (tick in the relevant cell)
[Early discovery of learning difficulties]

The internal assessment system
is conducive to (tick in the
relevant cell) [Interaction with the
teacher]

Surplus 50%|Highly Highly Highly
Enough 30%|Moderately Highly Highly
Enough 50%|Moderately Moderately Moderately
Surplus 50%|Highly Highly Highly
Surplus 50%|Moderately Moderately Moderately
Enough 40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately
Enough 40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately
Enough 40%|Moderately Moderately Highly
Enough 40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately




Enough 30%|Not at all Moderately Moderately
Surplus 50%|Moderately Highly Moderately
Not adequate 20%|Highly Highly Highly




Not adequate 50%|Highly Highly Highly
Enough 40%|Highly Moderately Highly
Enough 40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately
Enough 40%|Highly Moderately Highly
Enough 40%|Moderately Highly Moderately
Enough 40%|Moderately Highly Moderately
Surplus 40%|Moderately Highly Moderately
Not adequate 30%|Highly Moderately Moderately
Enough 40%|Moderately Highly Moderately




Enough 30%|Moderately Moderately Moderately
Enough 50%|Moderately Moderately Moderately
Enough 50%|Moderately Not at all Moderately
Enough 50%|Highly Highly Highly

Not adequate 50%|Highly Highly Highly

Enough 30%|Moderately Moderately Moderately
Enough 50%|Highly Highly Highly

Surplus 50%|Highly Highly Moderately
Surplus 40%|Highly Moderately Moderately
Enough 40%|Moderately Highly Moderately




Surplus 50%|Highly Highly Highly
Surplus 50%|Highly Highly Highly
Not adequate 50%|Moderately Moderately Moderately
Enough 40%|Moderately Moderately Moderately
Not adequate 40%|Moderately Highly Moderately
Surplus 50%|Moderately Moderately Moderately




Surplus

50%

Highly

Highly

Highly

Surplus

50%

Highly

Highly

Highly




The internal assessment system is
conducive to (tick in the relevant

The internal assessment system
is conducive to (tick in the

The fairness of internal

Anti Ragging measures

Usefulness of Mentor-
mentee mechanism in

Effectiveness of Grievance
Redressal mechanism in

cell) [Improvement in regular work] relevant cell) [Continuous self- assessment system taken in the institute the institution the institute
assessment]

Highly Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Highly Highly Good Satisfactory Very Good Very Good
Highly Highly Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
Highly Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Moderately Moderately Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Moderately Moderately Good Very Good Satisfactory Satisfactory
Moderately Moderately Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
Moderately Moderately Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Moderately Moderately Good Very Good Very Good Very Good




Not at all Not at all Good Unsatisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
Moderately Highly Good Very Good Very Good Satisfactory
Highly Highly Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Very Good




Highly Highly Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
Moderately Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Highly Moderately Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Moderately Highly Good Very Good Satisfactory Satisfactory
Highly Moderately Fair Very Good Satisfactory Very Good
Moderately Highly Fair Very Good Satisfactory Very Good
Moderately Highly Good Satisfactory Very Good Satisfactory
Highly Moderately Fair Very Good Satisfactory Very Good
Moderately Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good




Moderately Moderately Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
Moderately Moderately Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Moderately Moderately Good Very Good Very Good Satisfactory
Highly Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Highly Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Moderately Moderately Fair Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
Highly Moderately Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Moderately Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Highly Moderately Fair Very Good Satisfactory Satisfactory
Highly Moderately Good Very Good Very Good Very Good




Highly Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Highly Highly Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Moderately Moderately Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
Moderately Moderately Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
Highly Moderately Good Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory
Moderately Moderately Good Very Good Very Good Very Good




Highly

Highly

Good

Very Good

Very Good

Very Good

Highly

Highly

Good

Very Good

Very Good

Very Good




Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Academic
content]

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Fairness of
evaluation]

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Interaction
with facultv]

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the relevant
cell) [Interaction with
administration]

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Library
facilities]

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Computer
facilities]

Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Good Very Good Very Good Good Good Very Good
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Good Good Good Good Good Good
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Good Good Good Good Good Good
Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Good Good Good Good Good Good




Good Good Good Good Average Average
Excellent Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent




Good Good Good Good Excellent Very Good
Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good
Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Good
Very Good Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Very Good
Excellent Very Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good
Very Good Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Very Good
Excellent Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent
Excellent Very Good Good Excellent Very Good Very Good
Average Good Average Good Average Good




Good Good Good Good Good Good
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Very Good Good Very Good Good Good Good
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent Excellent
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good
Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Excellent Very Good




Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good
Excellent Very Good Excellent Good Excellent Very Good
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good
Very Good Good Good Good Excellent

Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good




Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent




Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Hostel
facilities]

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Recreational
facilities]

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Extra-curricular
activities]

Overall Rating of the
Programme (tick in the
relevant cell) [Sports
facilities]

General Suggestions for improvement:

Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good work

Good Good Very Good Good Career clarity, explore students interests, skill development
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very good

Good Good Good Good Nothing at all

Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good All s Well

Good Good Good Good All is Well

Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good

Good Good Good Good Good




Good Good Good Poor
Good Excellent Excellent Very Good Nothing
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Good (B




Good Good Excellent Excellent

Very Good Excellent Excellent Good Verry good

Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very good

Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Nothing

Good Very Good Very Good Good Nothing

Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Nothing

Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Nothing

Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent B.A computer science boobs not available in library
Average Average Good Average Good




Good Good Good Good Nothing
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Good
Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent

Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Excellent

Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Nothing
Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Good

Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Priya

Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Lovepreet kaur
Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Good




Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good Good

Good Very Good Excellent Very Good very good

Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good

Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good No

Excellent Very Good Excellent Good B.A computer science books not available in library
Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Yes




Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent




